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Price
189.75 CHF

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

1.27% (2.38)

o

SQN\25F201100.0
EUX

CHF

Option
SWISSQUOTE GROUP HOLDING LTD
CALL

American

100.00 CHF
2025/06/20

100

2024/09/13

189.75 CHF
189.75 CHF
189.75 CHF
187.37 CHF

Underlying Swissquote N
Underlying price (date) 189.75 (24/09/13)
Settlement price (date) 189.75 (24/09/13)
Open Interest 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +33.21% +154.49% -
Perf (abs.) +47.31 +115.19 -
Beta - - -
Volatility 43.15 47.51 -

Futures and Options
Related Futures
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/09/11

2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/06
2024/09/05

on market

N R E

[ E]
4]

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

07.2024

184.85 CHF (0)
191.72 CHF (0)

183.27 CHF (0)

140.43 CHF (0)

207.44 CHF (2024/08/22)
98.68 CHF (2024/01/03)
207.44 CHF (2024/08/22)
65.90 CHF (2023/10/20)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=CH0010675863
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7Z48V5&ID_NOTATION=424382052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7Z48V5&ID_NOTATION=424382052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4d303b9b831941a43fa0b01751548423fb705710ec21f7c8413c11305ed7241&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b71d48320cea931ce&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f2bfbdb06e6b918c1eea9a8143024d9016da6a95e20b77a1208e5147c8f9e777&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32894d966d9ffb565&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b38dccf23cc985f4014b61bde33af84893237814b668d90f5aba5aac1b475f&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=20ac6fed17678ad5f&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ac2ecc459a6104dcd61e7af2909a365f4eb375a32c2d7012444840aef2c5e30&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e5307677cd4fbea6d&time=1726377187&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
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